
 
  

ORITAMEFA BAPTIST MODEL SCHOOL, TOTAL GARDEN, IBADAN    

 
  
ADMISSION LIST INTO JSS 1 (2021/2022 SESSION).   

        
S/N FORM NO. NAME SEX 

1 166/1314 ABIOLA, AYO-OLA ABIGEAL F 

2 280/1428 ABIOLA-MICHAEL, IKEOLUIWA DANIEL  M 

3 068/1217 ABOYADE, AJIBOLA DANIEL M 

4 256/1404 ACHIKE, ONYEDIKA FAVOUR F 

5 168/1316 ADARAMOLA, DEBORAH TAIWO F 

6 169/1317 ADARAMOLA, MARY KEHINDE F 

7 276/1424 ADEBANJO, OLUWADARASIMI VICTORIA F 

8 200//1348 ADEBAYO, BASIT AKOREDE F 

9 100/1249 ADEBISI, MOSES MAYODE M 

10 086/1235 ADEDAPO, ADEKUNLE MUBARAK M 

11 136/1285 ADEDEJI, DANIEL OLUWASEUN M 

12 094/1243 ADEDEJI, FOPEFOLUWA ADEYINOYE M 

13 263/1411 ADEDOKUN, GBOLAHAN MARK M 

14 229/1377 ADEDOYE, AFOLARIN PETER M 

15 116/1265 ADEDOYIN, DEBORAH ADEBISI F 

16 237/1385 ADEJARE, OLUWADARASIMI LOVELY F 

17 250/1398 ADEJARE, OPEYIMIKA AYOOLUWA F 

18 117/1266 ADEJORO, OLUWAFADEKEMI OLOLADE F 

19 153/1302 ADEJUMO, LOIS EWAOLUWA F 

20 191/1339 ADEKUNLE, ADERINSOLA PRAISE F 

21 227/1375 ADELEKE, SAMUEL OLUWATOMISIN M 

22 032/1181 ADELEYE, FAVOUR OLUWATOYIN F 

23 098/1247 ADELUSI, ESTHER ADEDAMOLA F 

24 044/1193 ADEMUYIWA, ESTHER MOYINOLUWA F 

25 097/1246 ADENIYI, ADEDOLAPO KAMAL M 

26 203/1351 ADENIYI, JOEL ADEMOLA M 

27 077/1226 ADENIYI, MAXWELL OFUNMISE M 

28 091/1240 ADENIYI, OLAYINKA FARIDAH F 

29 067/1216 ADEOLA, JOHN IFEOLUWA M 

30 022/1171 ADEREMI, VICTORIA TOLUWANIMI F 

31 049/1198 ADESANYA, ABISOLA SHAKIRAT  F 

32 230/1378 ADETUNJI, HADIZAH ADEJOKE F 



33 082/1231 ADEWALE, OREOFE EUNICE F 

34 198/1346 ADEWOLE, T IT ILOPE ADEBIMPE F 

35 113/1262 ADEWOYIN, FOYINSAYOMI SEMIPE F 

36 025/1174 ADEYEMO, EMIOLUWA F 

37 258/1406 ADEYEMO, KAASU DANIEL M 

38 155/1304 ADEYEMO, OLUWAJOMILOJU GRACE F 

39 070/1219 ADEYEMO, TOLUWALOPE JOY F 

40 037/1186 ADIE, POLYCARP (JNR) UNIMKE M 

41 182/1330 ADIGUN, OLUWASEGUN JOSHUA M 

42 024/1173 AFOLABI, FAVOUR OYINKANSOLA F 

43 254/1402 AFOLABI, OLUWADARASIMI JOAN F 

44 253/1401 AFOLABI, OLUWAPELUMI JOSEPHINE F 

45 146/1295 AGANAH, ELISHAMA OHEKURU F 

46 144/1293 AGBOOLA, OLAMIDE SAMSON M 

47 151/1300 AIREBAMEN, PRAISE MOJOOLAOLUWA F 

48 211/1359 AJAKAIYE, CASSIDY M 

49 257/1405 AJANI, JUBRIL OMOFOLARIN M 

50 236/1384 AJAO, ENOCH OLUWADARASIMI M 

51 238/1386 AJAO, OLUWAFISAYOMI ADEOLA F 

52 069/1218 AJAYI, INIOLUWA ADEWALLE M 

53 183/1331 AJAYI, OLUWADARASIMI OLUWASEUN M 

54 063/1212 AJAYI, OLUWANIFEMI JEDIDIAH M 

55 080/1229 AJETUNMOBI, OLUWADEMILADEOGO ENOCH M 

56 053/1202 AKANDE, ADEDAYO ISAAC M 

57 085/1234 AKANDE, ARAOLUWA GOLD F 

58 122/1271 AKINBOBOYE, OGOOLUWA M 

59 195/1343 AKINGBESOTE, OLUWAJOMILOJU ALAN M 

60 072/1221 AKINLADE, AYOMIPO ELIZABETH F 

61 149/1298 AKINLADE, FIRETONAMI ESTHER F 

62 148/1297 AKINOLA, INILOUWA ESTHER F 

63 081/1230 AKINOLA, LORDSFAVOUR ISAAC M 

64 104/1253 AKINPELU, DAVID AKINWALE M 

65 221/1369 AKINPELU, SHEMAIAH OLUWASOGO M 

66 111/1260 AKINTIMEHIN, ANJOLAOLUWA OLAMIDE F 

67 047/1196 AKINWANDE, DORCAS MOMOREOLUWA F 

68 255/1403 AKUCHE, DANIEL CHIMDINDU M 

69 154/1303 ALAGBE, EMMANUEL ADEDAYO M 

70 206/1354 ALAJE, SHARON AYOMIDE F 



71 176/1324 ALAO, BLESSING ADEIFE F 

72 210/1358 ALAO, DAVID AYOBAMI M 

73 115/1264 ALLI-EMMANUEL, RHODA TOMILERIN F 

74 281/1429 ALUKO, ADEBOLA ADEROMOLA  M 

75 011/1160 AMOO-ONIDUNDU, T ITOBIOLUWA M 

76 147/1296 APESIN, OREOLUWATOBI EMMANUEL M 

77 129/1278 AREMU, IYANUOLUWA OLUWASEUN M 

78 178/1326 AREMU, T IOLUWANIMI AYANFE M 

79 259/1407 AROWOJOLU, TOBILOBA VICTOR M 

80 270/1418 ASEMOTA, VINCENT IKPONMWOSA M 

81 002/1151 AWE, AYOMIDE SAMUEL M 

82 071/1220 AWOKSON, VIRTUOUS MAMAYET  F 

83 112/1261 AYANGADE, DAVID OLANREWAJU M 

84 118/1267 AYO-MAJARO, ADEDIWURA F 

85 093/1242 AYOOLA, JESUJOMILOJU GLORIA F 

86 096/1245 BABATUNDE, FAITH EMMANUEL M 

87 160/1308 BABATUNDE, MOPELOLA RIHANNAT  F 

88 015/1164 BAMIJOKO, ENIOLA OLUWASEUN M 

89 245/1393 BELAU, AISHA OLOLADE F 

90 132/1281 BELLO, FIKAYOMI OLAJIDE M 

91 076/1225 BELLO, OLUWASOLA F 

92 006/1155 BOLARINWA, STEPHEN GBOGOHAN M 

93 101/1250 BUSARI, ADEYEMI MOHAMMED M 

94 108/1257 BUSARI, AYOMIDE F 

95 039/1188 CHIJIOKE, GODSFAVOUR CHIDUBEM M 

96 188/1336 DANIEL, KAREN OMOYIWONUOLA F 

97 174/1322 DARE, OLUWAFUNMILOLA GRACE F 

98 051/1200 DESMENNU, IMOLEOLUWA JOHN M 

99 170/1318 DOTUN-OTUNLA, FOYINSOLA MOESHA F 

100 266/1414 DURODOLA, ABDUL-HAMMED ADEOTI M 

101 134/1283 DUROTOYE, AANUOLUWA ESTHER F 

102 215/1363 EDUN, DANIEL ADEKUNLE M 

103 052/1201 ELATUROTI, OLUWADAMILOLA JOEL M 

104 058/1207 EWEMOJE, TEMITAYO TITILAYO F 

105 181/1329 FABUNMI, ADEOGO VICTORIA F 

106 083/1232 FADAIRO, MOYINOLUWA FAVOUR F 

107 074/1223 FADARE, OLUWANIFEMI SAMUEL  M 

108 197/1345 FALANA, BABATOBILOBA SEGUN SAMUEL M 



109 075/1124 FAMINIGBA, SAMUEL OPEMIPO M 

110 064/1213 FANAWOPO, TOLUWANIMI ABIMIFOLUWA F 

111 222/1370 FINIOLORO, ERIOLAOLUWA OKIKIOLA M 

112 043/1192 FOLAHAN, T IJESUNI TEMITOPE F 

113 223/1371 FOLARIN, PHEBE TESTIMONY F 

114 262/1410 FOLARIN, TOHEEB ADEDEJI M 

115 133/1282 GBADEBO, CLINTON ADENIYI M 

116 226/1374 GBADEBO, ISAIAH OLUWADAMILARE M 

117 012/1161 GOD'SWILL,OJOCHENEMI DAVID M 

118 130/1279 IBE, ONYIYECHI F 

119 165/1313 IBITOYE, ADUNOLUWA MERCY F 

120 062/1211 IBITOYE, T IWALADEOLUWA SHARON F 

121 139/1288 IBIYEMI, ELIZABETH KANYINSOLA F 

122 152/1301 IBIYOOYE, GLORY FEYISAYO F 

123 126/2011 IBUKUN-AJIBOLA, OLUWATUNMISE AYOMIDE F 

124 190/1338 IDOWU, MUEEZ OLUSEGUN M 

125 106/1255 IDRIS, ELLEN OLUWAMUMIYE F 

126 041/1190 IKUMOLUYI, AYOOLUWA MARY F 

127 055/1204 ILORI, MARVELLOUS AYOTOMIWA M 

128 219/1367 INAOLAJI, BOLAJI JAMAL M 

129 004/1153 ISOLA, MOMOREOLUWA OLUWAFERANMI M 

130 033/1182 ITUA, SARAH JESUSEEME F 

131 283/1431 JAMES, ANIETE DANIEL  M 

132 135/1284 JIDEAJE, SAMUEL OLAOLUWA M 

133 162/1310 JODA, EBUNOLUWA GLADNESS F 

134 121/1270 KAMALDEEN, HADIZAH OMOTORIOLAWAYE F 

135 017/1166 KAYODE, DORCAS OLUWADEMILADE F 

136 054/1203 KELANI, MARYANN ADESOLA F 

137 103/1252 KELEKUN, TEMITOPE SAMUEL M 

138 207/1355 KILANKO, DAVID OLUWASEMILOOE M 

139 090/1239 KILO, ANUOLUWAPO ENIITAN F 

140 023/1172 KOLADE, SAMUEL AYOMIKUN M 

141 057/1206 KOLAWOLE, ANITA ADETOLA F 

142 235/1383 KOTILA, BUSAYO TEMITOPE F 

143 217/1365 KUKU, AYOMIDE DANIEL M 

144 042/1191 LADIMEJI, JESSICA INIOLUWA F 

145 060/1209 LANRE-ABASS, ALIYYAH F 

146 201/1349 LAWAL, OLAMIDE ANJOLAOLUWA F 



147 035/1184 LAWAL, TEMITOPE NAJEEB M 

148 251/1399 LIJOFI, DORA DOLAPO F 

149 189/1337 MAJEKODUNMI, INIOLUWA ISAAC M 

150 193/1341 MOJEREOLA, ROSEMARY ANJOLA F 

151 204/1352 MORENIKEJI, JESUBUKUNMI KING M 

152 109/1258 MURAINA, FARIDAH O. F 

153 138/1287 NKPOROGWU, UCHENNAM JOECHEBED F 

154 048/1197 OBISESAN, ENIOLUWA ADERINSOLA F 

155 264/1412 ODELAANU, ABIMIFOLUWA RUTH F 

156 205/1353 ODUKALE, SIJIBOMI JAPHET  M 

157 020/1169 OGBOH, SHALOM ZITEIFE F 

158 150/1299 OGEYINGBO, SARAH FIKEWA F 

159 275/1423 OGINNI, ADEBAYO WILLIAMS M 

160 218/1366 OGUNBAMERU, FAITHFUL OLUWANIINI F 

161 184/1332 OGUNDEJI, OBALOLUWA PAUL M 

162 157/1305 OGUNKOYA, OLUWANIFEMI ISAAC M 

163 046/1195 OGUNLADE, OLUWADAMISI ENIOLA F 

164 105/1254 OGUNNIYAN, MODESIRE CALEB M 

165 279/1427 OGUNRINDE, EMMNAUEL OLUWASEUN  M 

166 061/1210 OGUNTUNDE, SAMUEL OLUWAJOMILOJU M 

167 199/1347 OHAEGBULEM, JOY NNENNA UJU F 

168 110/1259 OJO, EMMANUEL OLAWALE M 

169 045/1194 OJO, SUCCESS EMINIREKAN  F 

170 034/1183 OKEDELE, ASABI OLUWAKOREDE F 

171 128/1277 OKOLIE, PRAISE CHIAMAKA F 

172 079/1228 OKONKWO, ANNE CHINEMELUM A. F 

173 216/1364 OLABAMPE, MARCUS OLALEYE M 

174 232/1380 OLABODE, GRACE OBANIJESU F 

175 038/1187 OLABUMUYI, IFEOLUWA OBAYOMI M 

176 084/1233 OLADEJO, EWAOLUWA MERCY F 

177 087/1236 OLADIPUPO, ADEYEMI M 

178 127/1276 OLADIRAN, RICHARD OMODOLAPO  M 

179 031/1180 OLADOTUN, OLUWADAMILARE EMMANUEL M 

180 214/1362 OLAGBAJU, OLUWAFUNMILAYO PRECIOUS F 

181 228/1376 OLAGOKE, TEMILOLUWA OLIVIA F 

182 145/1294 OLAJIRE, DANIEL KAYODE M 

183 240/1388 OLANIYAN, OLUWAJOMILOJU IYANU F 

184 102/1251 OLANIYI, PRECIOUS DORCAS F 



185 001/1150 OLANREWAJU, TEMITOPE GRACE F 

186 142/1291 OLAOLUWA, DARASIMI DAVID M 

187 036/1185 OLAOTI, OLUWADUNNI DEBORAH F 

188 073/1222 OLASEMEJI, TREASURE JUDE M 

189 066/1215 OLATOYINBO, JOSHUA OLATUNDE M 

190 246/1394 OLATUNJI, EMMANUEL MOFIFOLUWA M 

191 271/1419 OLATUNJI, MOJOYINOLUWA MORENIKEJI F 

192 028/1177 OLOGUNYE, GOODLUCK OYINLOLA M 

193 078/1227 OLOKO, TOLUWALOPE ORIOLA M 

194 231/1379 OLORUNNISOLA, ELIZABETH ENIOLA F 

195 099/1248 OLORUNSOLA, ERIOLUWA VICTORIA F 

196 089/1238 OLOWOOKKERE, AANUOLUWA ABIGAIL F 

197 120/1269 OLUGA, ANJOLAOLUWA DAVID M 

198 019/1168 OLUOKUN, OLASUNBO PRICILLIA F 

199 143/1292 OLUWANDE, ROFIAT OLUWAFUNMIKE F 

200 277/1425 OMIYALE, ENIOLA CHRISTIANA F 

201 179/1327 OMOTAYO, MERCY OLUWABOKOLAMI F 

202 029/1178 OMOTOSO, BOLUWATIFE OLUWATAMILORE F 

203 050/1199 ONI, MOJOLAOLUWA EMMANUEL M 

204 247/1395 ONI, TADENIKAWO MORONFOLU M 

205 092/1241 ONUOHA, SOMTOCHUKWU ARIEL M 

206 125/1274 ONYEBUCHI, EBUBECHUKWU DAVID M 

207 013/1162 OPAJOBI, OYINDAMOLA AYOMIPOSI F 

208 027/1176 ORIMOLOYE, GRACE OLUWASEUN F 

209 119/1268 ORIOYE, STEPHEN OLUWATONI M 

210 161/1309 OSHEWA, AYOMIDE OLADEJI LATEEF M 

211 284/1432 OTTIS, JUSTINA IZUCHUKWU M 

212 242/1390 OWOADE, AANUOLUWA RACHAEL F 

213 010/1159 OWOLABI, MUHAMMED IREMIDE M 

214 172/1320 OYEDOKUN, GRACE OLUWANIFEMI F 

215 274/1422 OYEGBOLA, TEMIDOLA INILOLUWA F 

216 171/1319 OYEGUNJU, OLUWADARASIMI LOIS F 

217 088/1237 OYEKANMI, DAVID DARASIMI M 

218 008/1157 OYEKUNLE, ESTHER MOBOLAJI F 

219 014/1163 OYEKUNLE, SAMUEL OYELEKE M 

220 137/1286 OYEKUNLLE, JOSIAH AYOOLUWA M 

221 287/11139 OYEWALE, RACHAEL OMOTAYO  F  

222 018/1167 OZAH, SAMUEL EJIMOFOR M 



223 164/1312 OZEGBE, OLISELOKA JOSEPH M 

224 056/1205 PHILLIPS, OLUWATOBILOBA JOSHUA M 

225 026/1175 POPOOLA, PRECIOUS JESUSEUNFUNMI F 

226 114/1263 RUFAI, MARYAM OYINKANSOLA F 

227 163/1311 SAANU, SHARON TOLUWANIMI F 

228 016/1165 SALAMI, AFOLABI PRECIOUS M 

229 261/1409 SAMSON, FAVOUR OLUWATITOFUNMI F 

230 278/1426 SARUMI, ADEBOWOFOLUWA ILYAS M 

231 040/1189 SHAFA, ADURAGBEMI PHILIP M 

232 095/1244 SULAIMAN, MUIZ DEMILADE M 

233 267/1415 SUNDAY, EMMANUEL AYOMIDE M 

234 021/1170 TAIWO, BIDEMI GRACE F 

235 286/27524 TAIWO, DAMILOLA PELUMI  F 

236 285/94207 TAIWO, MOYINOLUWA DORCAS  F 

237 175/1323 TASSY-AMUDA, OLUWAKAMIYE MICHELLE F 

238 196/1344 THEOPHILUS, NEWNESS IYINPEMI F 

239 234/1382 UGWEH, CYTHNIA OMOLARA F 

240 192/1340 YUSUF, TOMIWA JOSEPHINE F 

    
 

 


